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CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

Competicid: VI INTERCLUB LA RIOJA CADETE FEMN A
Categoria CADETE (RIOJA)
Modalidad Individual

Clasificacion  Participantes

1
2
3
4

XENIA LOPEZ CORONADO
MALENA GARCIA MARRON

DAFNE ARNAEZ FDZ DELAS HERAS
IRENE BARAHONA SACRISTAN

Club

LARDERO
WIMPI
WIMPI
WIMPI

Julian Gaiarre, 46-bajos
48004 BILBAO

Tel. 944 734 941
www.fvpatinaje.eus
federacion@fvpatinaje.cus
EHIF66123
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Fecha 18/11/2023

ClubFRP Y WIMPI

Federacion

RIOJANA
RIOJANA
RIOJANA
RIOJANA

Puntuacion

030,300
029,000
025,800
024,000



